irdai

Reference No.:JUNE, 2008

S1 No.

Insurer

Bajaj Allianz
Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

ING Vysya

Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Reliance Life
Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

SBI Life

Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Tata AIG

Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

HDFC Standard
Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

RGP IREIERIEE T R CEI R B I ERAL
INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Title:Business Figures - Life
Date:18/07/2008
First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the Period Ended JUNE, 2008

No. of lives covered under Group

Premium No. of Policies / Schemes
Schemes
Upto JUNE, Upto JUNE, Upto JUNE, Upto JUNE, Upto JUNE, Upto JUNE,
JUNE,08 08 07 JUNE, 08 08 07 JUNE, 08 08 07
34.75 71.55 76.84 7662 16939 15367
299.99 735.98 648.74 187817 480898 521272
0.14 0.51 2.15 0 0 0 227 856 1719
8.54 21.20 4.12 40 120 64 324070 758734 130877
4.32 10.41 4.13 451 1227 318
70.61 146.41 111.36 41136 82007 64926
2.08 4.19 0.85 0 0 0 451 870 168
0.60 0.93 0.95 15 30 4 3039 6723 30657
35.48 125.47 20.87 9058 32511 4417
162.52 401.27 150.38 107863 255915 101309
3.98 26.81 29.48 1 4 14 125 14536 36587
1.04 3.78 3.37 31 86 76 35463 143024 85276
51.25 146.33 115.58 7625 20703 16699
175.40 457.64 231.43 50563 132990 82458
19.01 49.02 41.30 0 0 0 9326 25722 22665
356.68 495.68 38.08 5 17 11 220443 441928 83818
3.68 13.32 5.72 749 2856 660
62.57 212.24 124.28 45105 146588 102617
4.04 12.77 16.87 0 1 0 9711 44019 105601
1.53 22.30 7.23 4 21 7 16779 52228 50208
13.01 33.32 22.41 3436 16369 20110
187.63 428.82 299.30 62141 144161 107148
0.33 20.07 9.08 4 36 27 23906 76562 29316
1.53 8.18 25.14 1 2 9 470 12641 12811



10

12

13

14

15

ICICI Prudential
Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium 16.93

Group Non-Single
Premium

Birla Sunlife
Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Aviva

Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Kotak Mahindra Old
Mutual

Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Max New York
Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Met Life

Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Sahara Life

Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Shriram Life
Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Bharti Axa Life
Individual Single
Premium

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium

25.37

467.75

128.46

3.54

231.83
0.98
4.96

1.44

55.95
0.03
1.02

2.58

88.31
424
3.33

23.20

163.97
4.52
-2.17

0.45

53.46
2.24
0.00

4.37

6.03
0.00
0.00

14.63

7.68
0.00
0.00

0.67

18.15
0.96

71.30

1166.51
76.90
275.56

9.42

479.64
1.34
11.13

4.56

155.88
0.04
4.84

6.21

211.29
7.09
9.47

67.09

418.61
4.63
10.84

1.09

175.13
4.66
0.00

8.99

14.35
0.00
0.00

48.09

29.44
0.00
0.00

1.68

41.21
1.94

77.42

802.19
54.4320
122.41

7.20

143.63
0.76
23.04

5.10

147.02
0.93
7.30

4.25

96.51
3.96
9.90

46.84

240.51
0.00
2.39

5.21

79.34
2.76
0.00

3.86

8.07
0.00
0.00

18.23

22.78
0.00
0.00

0.08

5.16
0.00

4394

199147
101
36

9289

66170

21

189

31653

281

44784

24

1819

109086
2
80

79

16394
10

1128

6274

2322

3906

116

13097

12706

601624
52
249

30111

139174
0
36

659

75887

18

719

107075
2
102

5124

293763
7
181

222

44348
22

2329

16175

7750

14546

409

28375

12379

438453

146

11018

62086

32

753

65539

19

535

37219

52

2684

160609
0
116

781

27596
30

1047

13544

3683

12229

4569

102476
53608

660
24400

12
121376

15483
36282

185815
-140500

13466

6618

189471
373560

2215
38622

63
175178

33953
148632

187072
189120

50223

27

6970

81187
176552

1318
26230

343
122107

28936
103967

89944

56769



Group Non-Single

. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Premium
16 Future Generali Life
Ind1v¥dual Single 001 0.02 3 4
Premium
Ind1V1dual Non-Single 040 1.09 1445 3323
Premium
Group Single Premium 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Group Non-Single 0.57 1.56 5 12 4213 19208
Premium
17 IDBI FORTIS
Individual Single 5.47 14.39 913 2118
Premium
Inle@dual Non-Single 537 1.23 2249 4795
Premium
Group Single Premium 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Group Non-Single 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Premium
18 Canara HSBC OBC
Indlv%dual Single 0.00 0.00 0 0
Premium
Ind1v%dual Non-Single 020 020 19 19
Premium
Group Single Premium 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Group Non-Single 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Premium
Private Total
Individual Single 2423 63324 41374 4951400  152756.00 90459 0 0
Premium
Individual Non-Single 205782 508695 311072 988849.00 2571663.00 1801574 0 0
Premium
Group Single Premium 59.47 209.97 162.56 39.00 174.00 126 368276 632532 364609
Group Non-Single 506.10 865.48 243.93 267.00 875.00 536 699643 2359625 912447
Premium
19 LIC
Individual Single
: 1040.80  2139.96  2723.61 279293 519837 744524
Premium
Individual Non-Single 123775 313575 452067 1800427 4296967 5540270
Premium
Group Single Premium 1075.14 224885  1336.56 1097 2742 4110 1032269 2620798 3895830
Group Non-Single 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Premium
Grand Total
Individual Single 126503 277321 313735 328807 672593 834983
Premium
Individual Non-Single 329557 822270 763139 2789276 6868630 7341844
Premium
Group Single Premium 1134.62 245882  1499.13 1136 2916 4236 1400545 3253330 4260439

Group Non-Single
Premium
Note: 1.Cumulative premium upto the month is net of cancellations which July occur during the free look period.
2. Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies

506.10 865.48 243.93 267 875 536 699643 2359625 912447



